
 
Kansas State University Marching Band 

Summer 2025 Schedule 
 

Date Time Event Place 
Sat., July 26 all day Ireland Band Rehearsal TFBH 

Sun., July 27 all day Ireland Band Rehearsal TFBH 

Sun., August 3 all day KSU/ISU  
Joint Rehearsal 

Liberty North  
High School 

Fri., August 8 5:00 PM – 10:00 PM Band Camp 
Staff, DMs, SLs TFBH 

Sat., August 9 9:00 AM – 9:30 PM Band Camp 
Staff, DMs, SLs TFBH 

Sun., August 10 9:00 AM – 9:30 PM 
Band Camp 

Staff, Drumline, 
Auxiliaries, Rookies 

TFBH 

Mon., August 11 8:30 AM – 9:30 PM Band Camp 
All Members TFBH 

Tue., August 12 
through 

Thur., August 14 
8:30 AM – 9:30 PM Band Camp 

All Members TFBH 

Fri., August 15 

8:30 AM – 12:00 PM Band Camp 
All Members TFBH 

7:00 PM Aggieville Rally TFBH à Aggieville 

~9:00 PM Polish Instruments 
Load Band Truck TFBH 

Sat., August 16 TBA Band Truck Departs MHK à Chicago 

Mon., August 18 9:00 AM Ireland Band Rehearsal TFBH 

Tue., August 19 6:00 PM Ireland Band Meeting TFBH 

Wed., August 20 

5:00 AM Ireland Band Meeting TFBH 

6:00 AM Bus 1 Departs TFBH à Ireland 

7:00 AM Bus 2 and Bus 3 Depart TFBH à Ireland 

Sun., August 24 TBA Return to MHK Ireland à MHK 

Mon., August 25 GO TO CLASS!!! 

Highlighted information is specifically Ireland Band students only. 
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